



# AUTORIDERS

---

## RENT - A - CAR

To,  
**The General Manager,**  
(Listing & Corporate Relations)  
**BSE Limited,**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**Ref:** Autoriders International Limited (Scrip Code: 512277)

**Subject:** Submission of Newspaper Copies of publication of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Third quarter ended on December 31, 2021.

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published an Extract of Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Third quarter ended on December 31, 2021, which have been considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors, at their meeting held on **Monday, February 14, 2022.**

The said financial results have been published in 'Free Press Journal' (English Newspaper) edition dated 16/02/2022 & in 'Navshakti' (Marathi newspaper) edition dated 16/02/2022. Also, the corrigendum to Newspaper Publication of financial results have been published in 'Free Press Journal' (English Newspaper) edition dated 17/02/2022 & in 'Navshakti' (Marathi newspaper) edition dated 17/02/2022.

Further, in pursuance of Regulation 30 read with Part A of Schedule III enclosed herewith please find below the copy of Newspaper articles as published in abovementioned newspapers.

Kindly take the above on record and oblige

Thanking you,  
**For and on behalf of Autoriders International Limited**

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Dhumal'.

**Sweety D. Dhumal**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

**Place: Mumbai**  
**Date: 17.02.2022**

Encl: As above

**NOTICE**  
**NAME OF THE COMPANY: TATA STEEL LIMITED**  
 REGD OFFICE: "BOMBAY HOUSE", 24 HOMI MODI STREET, FORT, MUMBAI-400001

Notice is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities have been lost / mislaid and the holder[s] of the said securities / applicant[s] has/have applied to the company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at its registered office within 15 days from this date, else the company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] - without further intimation.

| NAME OF THE HOLDER(S)              | KIND & FACE VALUE OF SECURITIES | NO. OF SECURITIES | DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS   |
|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| GOLAK MUKHI<br>BIRODA MUKHI - DECD | EQUITY OF FV RS 10.00           | 35                | 374053506 - 374053540 |

JAMSHEDPUR 16/02/2022  
 [PLACE] [DATE] GOLAK MUKHI, BIRODA MUKHI-DECD  
 NAME OF HOLDER(S)/APPLICANT(S)

**R. J. SHAH AND COMPANY LIMITED**  
 Registered Office : MAHUL ROAD, ANTOP HILL, MUMBAI 400037  
 Cin No. L45202MH1957PLC010986  
 Telephone No. 022-24148081 • Fax No. 022-24149242  
 Email Id: rjshah\_191@hotmail.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021.**

| Particulars  | (Rs. In Lacs)                        |  |                                      |
|--|--------------------------------------|--|--------------------------------------|
|  | Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) |
| Total income from operations   | 38.60                                | 142.77                                   | 60.03                                |
| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items  | 2.81                                 | 42.63                                    | 23.12                                |
| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items  | 2.81                                 | 42.63                                    | 23.12                                |
| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items  | 0.43                                 | 29.10                                    | 17.20                                |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income after Tax) | 0.43                                 | 29.10                                    | 17.20                                |
| Equity Share Capital   | 28.01                                | 28.01                                    | 28.01                                |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)   | 0                                    | 0  | 0                                    |
| Earning Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations Basic : (In Rs.) Diluted : (In Rs.)                       | 0.15<br>0.15                         | 10.39<br>10.39                           | 6.14<br>6.14                         |

Notes :  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).  
 2: The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February 2022.

For R J SHAH AND COMPANY LIMITED  
 Ms. Kalindi R. Shah  
 Place: Mumbai MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 Date :14th February, 2022 Din No. 00402482

**SHIVA SUTINGS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Off. : 384-M, Dabholkar Wadi, 3rd Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002.  
 CIN : L1710NMY985PLC038265

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DEC, 2021**

| Sr No | Particulars  | Amount (Rs. In Lakhs) except EPS |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
|-------|--|----------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|--------------|------------------------|
|       |  | Quarter Ended                    |                        | Nine months ended      |                        | Year ended   |                        |
|       |  | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)           | 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) |              | 31.03.2021 (Unaudited) |
| 1     | REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS  |                                  |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
| 2     | (A) NET SALES/ INCOME FROM OPERATIONS  | 49.34                            | 113.15                 | 92.77                  | 188.94                 | 371.75       |                        |
|       | (B) OTHER INCOME   | 0.21                             | 0.13                   | 0.21                   | 0.24                   | 0.70         |                        |
|       | TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS   | 49.34                            | 113.36                 | 92.90                  | 189.15                 | 372.45       |                        |
| 3     | EXPENSES   |                                  |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
|       | (A) COST OF MATERIALS CONSUMED   |                                  |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
|       | (B) PURCHASES  | 52.12                            | 91.89                  | 85.05                  | 168.36                 | 340.57       |                        |
|       | (C) (INCREASE) / DECREASE IN STOCK IN TRADE  | 4.48                             | (1.33)                 | 4.48                   | (0.57)                 | (2.20)       |                        |
|       | (D) DEPRECIATION   |                                  |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
|       | (E) EMPLOYEE BENEFIT EXPENSES  | 1.52                             | 3.66                   | 1.34                   | 6.66                   | 5.33         |                        |
|       | (F) OTHER EXPENDITURE  | 0.56                             | 5.79                   | 4.46                   | 6.84                   | 17.70        |                        |
|       | (G) Finance costs  | 54.20                            | 105.82                 | 89.52                  | 186.34                 | 361.40       |                        |
| 4     | TOTAL EXPENSES   | 112.88                           | 212.99                 | 100.75                 | 428.16                 | 866.57       |                        |
|       | PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE FINANCE COSTS AND BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (3-4)   | (4.86)                           | 7.54                   | 3.38                   | 2.81                   | 14.59        |                        |
| 5     | PROFIT / (LOSS) AFTER FINANCE COSTS AND BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (4-5)   | (4.86)                           | 7.54                   | 3.38                   | 2.81                   | 14.59        |                        |
| 6     | EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS  |                                  |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
| 7     | PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE TAX (6-7)  | (4.86)                           | 7.54                   | 3.38                   | 2.81                   | 14.59        |                        |
| 8     | PROVISION FOR TAX (A) PROVISION FOR CURRENT TAX (B) PROVISION FOR DEFERRED TAX (C) MAT CREDIT ENTITLEMENT  | (0.97)                           | 1.51                   | 0.68                   | 0.57                   | 2.92         |                        |
| 9     | TOTAL TAX  |                                  |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
| 10    | NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES (8-9)  | (3.89)                           | 6.03                   | 2.70                   | 2.24                   | 11.67        |                        |
| 11    | EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS  |                                  |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
| 12    | NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FOR THE PERIOD (10-11)  | (3.89)                           | 6.03                   | 2.70                   | 2.24                   | 11.67        |                        |
| 13    | OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS)  |                                  |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
| 14    | TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS) AFTER TAXES (12-13)  | (3.89)                           | 6.03                   | 2.70                   | 2.24                   | 11.67        |                        |
| 15    | PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)  | 155.04                           | 155.04                 | 155.04                 | 155.04                 | 155.04       |                        |
| 16    | RESERVES (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)  |                                  |                        |                        |                        |              |                        |
| 17    | EARNING PER SHARE (Not Annualised, Face Value Rs.10/- each) (A) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (Before extraordinary items) (B) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (After extraordinary items) | 0.25<br>0.25                     | 0.39<br>0.39           | 0.17<br>0.17           | 0.14<br>0.14           | 0.75<br>0.75 |                        |

Notes :  
 1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS and the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS-34 Interim financial reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.  
 2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st Dec, 2021  
 3. The above financial results for the quarter ended 31st Dec, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14.02.2022  
 4. As per the requirements of Ind AS no disclosure is required as the Company is operating in only one segment i.e Textiles  
 5. Previous years figures have been re-grouped and re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable.

By the Order of Board  
 For SHIVA SUTINGS LIMITED  
 Place: Mumbai Sd/-  
 Date : 14.02.2022 DIRECTOR

**Notice**  
**TATA STEEL LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 24, HOMI MODI STREET, FORT, MUMBAI-40001 (MAHARASHTRA)  
 Notice is hereby given that the certificates for the undermentioned securities of the Company have been lost /mislaid and the holders of the said securities /applicants have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificates.  
 Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificates without further intimation.

| Name of Holders :  | Kind of Securities & Face Value | No. of Shares | Distinctive Nos.    |
|--------------------|---------------------------------|---------------|---------------------|
| Akshay Nitin Mehta | Shares Rs.10/-                  | 50            | 88661531 - 88661580 |
| Rekha Nitin Mehta  |                                 | 10            | 326937402-326937411 |
|                    |                                 | 5             | 326937412-326937416 |
|                    |                                 | 1             | 326937417-326937417 |
|                    |                                 | 1             | 326937418-326937418 |
|                    |                                 | 20            | 232530430-232530449 |
|                    |                                 | 1             | 232530450-232530450 |

Name of Holders/ Applicants  
 Akshay Nitin Mehta  
 Rekha Nitin Mehta

Place: D/52, Hastiraj Society,  
 Bapubhai Vashi Road, Vile Parle (West)  
 Mumbai-400056 Date: 16-02-2022

Signature:  
**Adv. Venkatesh T. Chitambar**

**AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**  
 4A, Vikas Centre, S. V. Road, Santacruz-West, Mumbai-400 054.  
 Tel.No. 022 - 42705201/ 02 Fax No. 022 - 66944057  
 CIN : L70120MH1985PLC037017

**STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021** (Rs. In Lacs)

| Sr No | PARTICULARS   | 3 Months Ended         |                        | 9 Months Ended         |                        | Year Ended         |
|-------|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|--------------------|
|       |   | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) |                    |
| 1     | Net Sales/Income from Operations  | 1,104.10               | 777.17                 | 556.82                 | 2,280.48               | 2,003.59           |
| 2     | Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax  | 194.21                 | 95.92                  | (8.44)                 | 210.96                 | (200.57)           |
| 3     | Other Comprehensive Income  |                        |                        |                        |                        | (11.16)            |
| 4     | Total Comprehensive Income  | 194.21                 | 95.92                  | (8.44)                 | 210.96                 | (211.73)           |
| 5     | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Share Rs. 10 each)  | 49.01                  | 49.01                  | 49.01                  | 49.01                  | 49.01              |
| 6     | Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year                                 |                        |                        |                        |                        |                    |
| 7     | Earnings Per Share (EPS) Basic & Diluted EPS before extra ordinary items Basic & Diluted EPS after extra ordinary items | 39.63<br>39.63         | 19.57<br>19.57         | (1.72)<br>(1.72)       | (43.04)<br>(43.04)     | (36.97)<br>(36.97) |

Notes :  
 1) The Company has only one segment.  
 2) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary.  
 3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.  
 4) Provision for taxation for current and deferred taxes shall be considered at the year end  
 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and as well as on the company website www.autoridersentracar.com

For AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED  
 Maneka Mulchandani  
 Director  
 Place : MUMBAI  
 Date : 14 February, 2022

**TERRAFORM REALSTATE LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Godrej Coliseum, A- Wing 1301, 13th Floor, Behind Everard Nagar, Off Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai 400 022. T: + 91 (22) 62704900. CIN: L27200MH1985PLC035841  
 Web: www.Terraformrealstate.com; E-mail: secretarial@terraformreal.com

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

| Sr. Particulars   | Quarter Ended          |                        | Year Ended             |                        |
|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
|   | 31-12-2021 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2021 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2020 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2021 (Unaudited) |
| 1 Total income from operations  | 0.00                   | 0.00                   | 0.00                   | 0.00                   |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)   | (0.31)                 | (0.68)                 | (0.26)                 | (4.89)                 |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (0.31)                 | (0.68)                 | (0.26)                 | (4.89)                 |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (0.31)                 | (0.68)                 | (0.26)                 | (3.83)                 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (0.31)                 | (0.68)                 | (0.26)                 | (3.83)                 |
| 6 Equity Share Capital  | 50.00                  | 50.00                  | 50.00                  | 50.00                  |
| 7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)   | -                      | -                      | -                      | -                      |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) Basic / Diluted EPS                     | (0.60)                 | (0.14)                 | (0.05)                 | (0.77)                 |

Notes :  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Un-Audited financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results for the quarter December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.terraformrealstate.com  
 2. The aforesaid financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.  
 3. The above statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised Accounting practices and policies to the extent possible.  
 4. Figures for the Previous period have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
 Terraform Realstate Limited  
 Uday Mota (Director : DIN - 08635338)  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 14th February, 2022

**OLYMPIC MANAGEMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD**  
 Regd. Office: 42 Gopal Bhavan, 199 Princess Street, Mumbai - 400 002  
 Email: compliance@corporatormentors.in Website : www.corporatormentors.in  
 CIN No. L65990MH1984PLC033625 Tel. No. 22093908

**STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021** (₹ In Lacs)

| Particulars   | Quarter Ended          |                        | Previous Year ended |
|---|------------------------|------------------------|---------------------|
|   | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) |                     |
| 1 Total income from operations  | 3.62                   | 5.36                   | 31.73               |
| 2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items )   | (5.41)                 | 3.06                   | 12.41               |
| 3 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items )   | (5.41)                 | 3.06                   | 8.25                |
| 4 Paid up Equity Share Capital  | 300.66                 | 300.66                 | 300.66              |
| 5 Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax) ) | -                      | -                      | -                   |
| 6 Earnings per share (before & after extraordinary items) Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic Diluted  | (0.18)<br>0.10         | 0.10                   | 0.27                |

Notes:  
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial statement results for the quarter ended 31.12.2021 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the financial result are available on the website of BSE and CSE at www.bseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.corporatormentors.in  
 (b) The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 15.02.2022

For OLYMPIC MANAGEMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTDs/-  
 Pawan KR Agarwal  
 Director  
 (DIN: 00556417)  
 Mumbai, 15.02.2022

**Metroglobal Limited**  
 REGD. OFFICE: 101, 1ST FLOOR, MANGAL DISHA, NR. GURUGANESHWAR TEMPLE, 6TH ROAD, KHAR (WEST), MUMBAI-400052  
 CIN NO: L21010MH1992PLC069527  
 Email: ntn.shah@metroglobal.in

**Extracts of Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended on December 31, 2021** (Rs. in lacs except EPS Data)

| Sr. No | Particulars  | Standalone (Unaudited)   |                          | Consolidated (Unaudited) |                          | Standalone (Audited)  |                       | Consolidated (Audited) |                       |
|--------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|
|        |  | Quarter ended 31.12.2021 | Quarter ended 31.12.2020 | Quarter ended 31.12.2021 | Quarter ended 31.12.2020 | Year Ended 31.03.2021 | Year Ended 31.03.2020 | Year Ended 31.03.2021  | Year Ended 31.03.2020 |
| 1.     | Total income from operations   | 7144.03                  | 6436.53                  | 7144.03                  | 6436.52                  | 25380.25              | 25390.59              |                        |                       |
| 2.     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period ( before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )  | 283.26                   | 261.91                   | 277.74                   | 270.17                   | 945.76                | 958.79                |                        |                       |
| 3.     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )  | 283.26                   | 261.91                   | 277.74                   | 270.17                   | 945.76                | 958.79                |                        |                       |
| 4.     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )   | 186.39                   | 216.07                   | 180.87                   | 224.33                   | 699.75                | 712.77                |                        |                       |
| 5.     | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) ) | 403.30                   | 766.08                   | 397.78                   | 774.34                   | 2988.95               | 3001.97               |                        |                       |
| 6.     | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)  | 12334375                 | 12334375                 | 12334375                 | 12334375                 | 12334375              | 12334375              |                        |                       |
| 7.     | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)  |                          |                          |                          |                          | 30097.99              | 29999.88              |                        |                       |
| 8.     | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (including other comprehensive income)                    |                          |                          |                          |                          |                       |                       |                        |                       |
|        | • Basic  | 3.27                     | 6.21                     | 3.22                     | 6.28                     | 24.23                 | 24.34                 |                        |                       |
|        | • Diluted  | 3.27                     | 6.21                     | 3.22                     | 6.28                     | 24.23                 | 24.34                 |                        |                       |

Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and the Website of the Company: www.metroglobal.in  
 (b) The impact on net profit /loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change (s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.  
 (c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
 (d) The above results have been Verified by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 14, 2022 & taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2022.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors,  
 Sd/-  
 Rahul Jain  
 DIN: 01813781  
 Place: Ahmedabad Date:14/02/2022 Executive Director & CFO

**Public Notice**  
 Notice is hereby given that my client M/s. Agneta Constructions have agreed to purchase the Undermentioned TDR and instructed me to investigate the title of TDR Owned by 1)Mr. Santosh B. Bhagat 2)Mr. Nagesh B. Bhagat 3)Smt. Prabhavati Ramesh Patil & 4)Smt. Vandana Rancho Patil, all residing at Village Chavindra, Taluka Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane; to ALL THAT PARTS AND PARCELS OF F.S.I./T.D.R Credit admeasuring about 761.00 Sq. Mtr. being part of TDR Area admeasuring about 4182.25 Sq.Mtrs. out of the said D.R.C as per certificate No. 227, O/W No. T.P./DRC/425, dated 09/02/2021 as per DRC issued by B.N.C.M.C. in lieu of land bearing survey No.7/3/3 situate, lying and being at Village Chavindra, Taluka Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane; in view of this notice is hereby given that all or any persons having any claim, right, title or interest in the said above mentioned property by way of sale, mortgage, charge, lien, gift, use, trust, possession, inheritance or whatsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing with supportive proofs of documents to the undersigned at their office at 205, Second Floor, Konark Arcade, Next to BNGM Corporation Building, Opp. Tahsiladar Office, Kap Kaneri, Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane as well as Bhiwandi Nizampur City Municipal Corporation, Town Planning Department, Bhiwandi; within 14 days from the date of this notice on failure of the same, it shall be deemed that there are no adverse claims, rights, title or interest in the said property and/or such claim, right, title or interest if any are waived.

Signature:  
**Adv. Venkatesh T. Chitambar**

**DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-1 MUMBAI**  
 (Government of India, Ministry of finance)  
 2nd Floor, Telephone Bhavan, Colaba Market, Colaba, Mumbai- 400005, (5th Floor, Scindia House, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400001)  
**O.A. No. 123 of 2019**

Exh. 14  
 .....Applicant  
**UNION BANK OF INDIA**  
 V/S  
**RASHMI REALTY BUILDERS PVT. LTD. & ORS**  
 .....Defendants

**SUMMONS**

1. Whereas the above named Applicant has filed the above referred Application in this Tribunal.  
 2. Whereas the Service of Summons/ Notice could not be effected in ordinary manner and whereas the Application for substitute service has been allowed by this Tribunal.  
 3. You are directed to appear before this Tribunal in person or through an Advocate and file Written Statement/ say on 23rd March, 2022 at 12.00 noon and show cause as to why relief prayed for should not be granted.  
 4. Take notice that in case of default, the Application shall be heard and decided in your absence. Given under my hand and the seal of this Tribunal on this 7th day of February, 2022

Sd/-  
 Registrar, Debts Recovery Tribunal -1, Mumbai

To:  
 DEFENDANT NO. 2 MR. YOGESH BOSMIYA  
 Rashmi Utsav-II, Row House No. 8A/8B, Nityanand Nagar, Sristi Road, Mira Road (East) 401107.  
 DEFENDANT NO. 3 MR. HEMENDRA BOSMIYA  
 Rashmi Utsav-II, Row House No. 8A/8B, Nityanand Nagar, Sristi Road, Mira Road (East) 401107.

**MIRCH TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED**  
 B-701, 7th Floor, Aarus Chambers, S.S. Amrutwar Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400013.  
 Off : +91-22-24979758, Telfax : +91-22-24909003, Email : uvvstkl@gmail.com CIN- L27290MH1972PLC016127

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DEC, 2021** (₹ In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | QUARTER ENDED |  |
|---------|-------------|---------------|--|
|---------|-------------|---------------|--|





